Product Overview
The Vykon HVAC range of I/O modules
are designed for use as local I/O within
motor control cabinets or as remote I/O
connected via RS485 Modbus. The wide
variety of modules enables cost-effective
use in a range of applications, and LED’s
plus Hand/Off/Auto switches on some

DOH relay – 250vac, 8A resistive, max power rating 2,000va with hand-off-auto switch
AOH 0-10v with hand-auto switch and adjustable setting potentiometer output
How to Order
VY- 10DI    - 10 Digital Inputs
VY- 8AI    - 8 Analogue Inputs
VY- 4DO    - 4 Digital Outputs
VY- 4AOH-3DO   - 4 Analogue Output and 3 Digital Outputs
VY- 6DOH-12DI   - 6 Digital Outputs and 12 Digital Inputs
VY- 2HILO  - 2 pair Digital Outputs with 8 Digital Inputs
VY- MULTI-I/O - 4 Digital Inputs, 6 Analogue Inputs,
6 Digital Outputs and 2 Analogue Outputs
VY- CON  - 24v ac or dc and RS485 connector module
Vykon HVAC
IO Modules - Summary
DATA SHEET
10DI 8AI 4DO 4AOH-3DO
6DOH-12DI 2HILO MULTI I/O CON